FAN

FEDERACION
ANDALUZA,
DE NATACION

1° FASE PREB-BENJ ALMERIA
BERJA, 27/11/2021

Prueba 3

27/11/2021 - 11:26

Fem., 100m Libre

Benjamin Fem. 2012

Lista de salida

Serieldel

1 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, Carmen
2 OJEDA GARCIA, Carmen

3 SIERRA GALVEZ, Martina
4 IGLESIAS GONZALEZ, Sofia

5 NAVARRO OJEDA, Paula
6 BIANCA POP, Carla

7 VILANOVA RINCON, Sandra

8 POMARES CORCEGA, Jimena

AN

12 C.N.
12 C.N.
12 C.N.
12 C.N.
12 C.N.
12 C.N.
12 C.N.
12 C.N.

Mare Nostrum
Roquetas
Almeria
Almeria

Mare Nostrum
Roquetas
Mare Nostrum
Roquetas

NT
2:18.59 25m
1:53.05 25m
1:28.84 25m
1:36.60 25m
2:11.92 25m
2:33.41 25m

NT

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71238
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